Land Use Class
Single Residential
Land
Improvement
Apartment
Land
Improvement
Commercial
Land
Improvement
Industrial
Land
Improvement
Agricultural
Land
Improvement
Conservation
Land
Improvement
Hotel/Resort
Land
Improvement
Two/More Residential
Land
Improvement
TOTAL
LAND
IMPROVEMENT

STATEWIDE REAL PROPERTY TAX VALUATION for

Gross Valuation
As Of 1/1/82
11,734,206
7,633,385
4,100,821

6,389,729
1,890,906
4,498,823

3,714,628
1,643,734
2,070,894

2,461,556
1,726,296
735,260

1,724,125
1,255,682
468,443

256,022
213,102
42,920

1,374,777
370,400
1,004,377
1,976,782
1,249,155
727,627
$29,631,825
15,982,660
13,649,165

Total
Exemptions
3,890,128
1,876,243
2,013,885

1,060,475
500,778
559,697

933,165
597,309
335,856

954,208
794,094
160,114

308,775
143,991
164,784

182,156
152,546
29,610

6,152

2,206

3,946

794,301

350,792

443,509
$8,129,360
4,417,959
3,711,401

(In Thousands of Dollars)

Net
Valuation
7,844,078
5,757,142
2,086,936

5,329,254
1,390,128
3,939,126

2,781,463
1,046,425
1,735,038

1,507,348
932,202
575,146

1,415,350
1,111,691
303,659

73,866
60,556
13,310

1,368,625
368,194
1,000,431
1,182,481
898,363
284,118
$21,502,465
11,564,701
9,937,764

50% Of
Appeal Value
19,549
16,721
2,828

14,624
11,707
2,917

17,414
3,549
13,865

10,379
5,887
4,492

14,137
13,495
642

1,378
1,375
3

21,295
1,572
19,723
5,857
3,872
1,985
$104,633
58,178
46,455

FISCAL YEAR 1982-1983

Number
Of Appeals
1,006

756

241

112

852

47

25

195

3,234

Valuation For
Tax Rate
7,824,529
5,740,421
2,084,108

5,314,630
1,378,421
3,936,209

2,764,049
1,042,876
1,721,173

1,496,969
926,315
570,654

1,401,213
1,098,196
303,017

72,488
59,181
13,307

1,347,330
366,622
980,708

1,176,624
894,491
282,133

$21,397,832
11,506,523
9,891,309

Amounts Raised
By Taxation
95,964

64,677

40,838

21,859

20,073

1,066

18,477

14,028

$276,982



